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FREE DELIVERY!

2019July Sale Dates
 FRIDAY SAT SUN MON TUES WED THUR 
 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Where Available

Café Bustelo 
Espresso
10 oz Brick

Keebler Town House 
Crackers or 
Club Crackers
All Varieties
8.8-13.8 oz

Doritos
All Varieties
9.25-11.25 oz or

Smartfood Snacks
All Varieties
4.74-10 oz 

Cracker Barrel 
Cheese
All Varieties
7-8 oz

Kraft American 
Singles
Yellow or White
16 ct • 12 oz

Martin's Potato 
Sandwich or 
Long Rolls
8 ct • 15 oz

Häagen-Dazs 
Ice Cream
All Varieties • 14 oz or

Bars
All Varieties • 3 ct

Turkey Hill Ice Cream
All Varieties • 48 oz
Excluding All Natural or

Novelties
All Varieties 
18.4-24 oz

Nestle Pure 
Life Water
24 Pack • 16.9 oz
or 8 oz Bottles

Kingsford 
Charcoal
The Original 16 lb 
or Match Light 12 lb

2For
$5 2For

$5

Kool-Aid 
Jammers
All Varieties
10 Pack • 60 oz

Coca-Cola, Sprite, 
Fanta, Fuze, 
Seagram's, 
Dr. Pepper, Minute 
Maid or Mello Yello
2 Liter

3For
$4

2For
$62For

$5

Chobani Greek Yogurt
All Varieties • 5.3 oz
(Excluding Flips) or

Gimmies Crunch 
Yogurt
All Varieties
4 oz

5For
$5

Chobani Flips Greek Yogurt
All Varieties • 5.3 oz

4For
$5

Kingsford 
Charcoal 

Lighter Fluid
32 oz

$399

Your
Choice

$999

Minute Maid 
Punches
All Varieties 
59 oz

4For
$5

2For
$5

3For
$5

Heinz Ketchup
38 oz or

Mayochup
19.25 oz

Bumble Bee 
Chunk Light Tuna
In Water or Oil
5 oz

$299

5For
$5

$399 2For
$6

2For
$63For

$10

Boar's Head®

American
Cheese

Yellow or White

$599
Lb

Boar's Head®

SmokeMaster®

Ham

$799
Lb

Boar's Head®

Mozzarella 
Cheese

$599
Lb

Boar's Head®

Golden Classic® 
Chicken
Breast

$699
Lb

Imported

Seedless 
Grapes

Green, Red or Black

$188
Lb

Green Giant

Idaho Russet 
Potatoes

5 Lb Bag

2For
$4

USA

Slicing
Tomatoes

99¢
Lb

Fresh Beef
Skirt
Steak

$599
Lb Imported

Large
Cantaloupe

2For
$5

SAVINGS

Great for 
Burgers!

USA

Vidalia 
Onions

89¢
Lb

Peter Luger

Steak 
Sauce
12.6 oz

399
Ea

Fresh Whole
Pork
Spare
Ribs

$247
Lb

Kraft
BBQ 
Sauce

All Varieties
17.5-18 oz

5For
$5

$277
Lb

Fresh 80% Lean
Ground

Beef

BBQ HEADQUARTERS

California

Black or
Red Plums

$199
Lb

FAMILY
PACK!

$129
Lb

Springer Mountain Farm
All Natural

Chicken Thighs
or Drumsticks

WHERE AVAILABLE • $50 MINIMUM

WHERE AVAILABLE

Hot Foods
Available

We Accept
WIC & EBT

PLAY
LOTTERY &

INSTANT GAMES

Pay Utility 
Bills Here!

MONEY ORDERS & MONEY 
TRANSFER AVAILABLE

5%
SENIOR 
CITIZEN

DISCOUNT
EVERY 

WEDNESDAY
EXCLUDING SALE ITEMS

www.idealfoodbaskets.com 
www.afbasket.com

   @americasfoodbasket      @americasfoodbasket
   @idealsupermarkets      @idealsupermarkets
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Wild Harvest 
Organic Cereal
Corn Flakes 12 oz or 
Honey Nut Oats 14 oz

2For
$3

Wild Harvest Organic 
Vegetables
Whole Kernel Corn, Sweet Peas 
or Cut Green Beans
14.5-15.25 oz

Santa Cruz Organic 
Lemonade
32 oz

Bragg Organic Apple 
Cider Vinegar Drinks
All Varieties
16 oz

Wild Harvest Organic 
Ketchup or 
Mustard
12-20 oz

Bragg Liquid 
Aminos Spray
6 oz

Bragg Organic 
Dressing 
Vinaigrette
Tuscan Kale • 12 oz

Late July 
Organic Snacks
Tortilla Chips 11 oz or 
Salsa Medium Only 15.5 oz

2For
$5

Wild Harvest 
Organic Beans
All Varieties
15 oz

Wild Harvest 
100% Coconut 
Water
8 oz

5For
$5

$499

79¢

Barilla Pasta or 
Alfredo Sauce
All Varieties
14.5-24 oz

Kraft Salad 
Dressing
All Varieties
14-16 oz

Essential Everyday 
Mayonnaise
All Varieties
30 oz

$199

Kraft Macaroni 
& Cheese
Original Blue Box 
7.25 oz

2For
$5

Pioneer Woman 
BBQ Sauce
All Varieties
18.5 oz

French's Mustard
Yellow 20 oz or 
Deli Brown 12 oz

B&G 
Sweet Relish
10 oz

Franks Hot Sauce or 
Buffalo Wing Sauce
All Varieties
12 oz

2For
$5

5For
$5

$179

2For
$3

Essential Everyday 
Granulated Sugar
10 lb

Hershey's Syrup
All Varieties
22-24 oz

Essential Everyday Salt
Plain or Iodized
26 oz

Jell-O Gelatin or Pudding
All Varieties
.3-3.9 oz 
Small Box

Quaker Cap'n Crunch, Life or 
Oatmeal Squares Cereal
All Varieties
11.5-14.5 oz

Hawaiian 
Punch Drinks
All Varieties
128 oz

Kellogg's 
Nutri-Grain Bars
All Varieties
10.4 oz

$499 89¢

2For
$4

Nutella 
Hazelnut Spread
13 oz

2For
$5

EVERYDAY
VALUE

Good 'til Labor Day!
$399

2For
$5

$199

$299

$199

$299

3For
$2

$299

$299

Silk Soy Milk
All Varieties
64 oz

10 lb

2For
$5

$299

Bush's 
Baked Beans
All Varieties
21.5-28 oz

Rico Rice
Long Grain White
50 lb

Mazola Oil
Corn or Canola
2.5 Gallon

Barilla Pasta
All Varieties
12-16 oz
Excludes Plus Pasta, Lasagna, 
Manicotti or Jumbo Shells

2For
$5

$289

Essential Everyday 
Orange Juice
52 oz
Not from Concentrate

2For
$5

$299

$299

3For
$5

Blue Bonnet 
Margarine
45 oz

$199

Dole 100% Juice
All Varieties 
59 oz

Nature's Yoke 
Free Range Eggs
Large Brown • 1 Dozen

Essential Everyday Butter
Sweet Cream Unsalted 
or Sweet Cream Salted
16 oz Quarters

Essential Everyday 
Half & Half
Regular Only
32 oz

Coffee-mate 
Creamers
All Varieties • 32 oz

Essential Everyday 
Cream Cheese
Original or Neufchatel
8 oz Bar

Kozy Shack Rice Pudding 
Original, Chocolate or Tapioca
6 Pack • 24 oz

YoCrunch Yogurt
All Varieties
6 oz

Reddi Wip 
Whipped Topping
All Varieties • 6.5 oz
Excludes Non-Dairy

Breakstone's 
Sour Cream
All Varieties
16 oz

$299

2For
$4

5For
$3

Turkey Hill 
Drinks 
All Varieties
64 oz

3For
$5

2For
$3

Almond Breeze 
Almond Milk 
Yogurt
All Varieties
5.3 oz Cups

Reynolds Aluminum Foil
Regular 75 sf

Essential Everyday 
Tall Kitchen Bags
20-30 ct

Essential Everyday 
Bleach
All Varieties • 64 oz

Dawn Liquid Dish 
Detergent
All Varieties • 16-19.4 oz

Kleenex 
Facial Tissues
3 Pack
432 ct or 480 ct

Dial Soap
3 Bars, 12 oz or 
Foam Hand • 7.5 oz

Xtra Laundry 
Detergent
All Varieties • 40-50 Loads
75 oz

VO5 Shampoo or 
Conditioner
All Varieties • 12.5-15 oz

Folding Grill
18 Inch

$399

Dixie Plates, Cups or Bowls
Plates 20-50 ct, Bowls 26 or 36 ct or Cups 14 or 54 ct

Vanity Fair Impressions
Plates 14 ct or Bowls 18 ct

Vanity Fair Napkins
40 or 100 ct or

Mardi Gras Napkins
250 ct

Essential Everyday 
Containers
All Varieties
2-6 ct

$299 $199

2For
$4

$1999

2For
$3

5For
$5

Scott Paper Towels
6 Mega Roll Choose-A-Sheet or

Scott Bath Tissue
8 Rolls or 12 Double Rolls2For

$5

2For
$4 $599

2For
$5

Essential Everyday Cutlery
Spoons, Forks or Combo • 24 ct or

Skewers
Bamboo 100 ct, Corn or Jumbo Corn 6 ct

5For
$5 $399

$299

Tropicana 
Probiotic Juices
All Varieties • 32 oz

2For
$4$2199 $2399 5For

$5

2For
$5

Essential Everyday 
Salt
Iodized or Plain
26 oz

2For
$4

NEW
ITEM!

Kraft Shredded or 
Bar Cheese
All Varieties • 6.67-8 oz or

Taco Bell Shredded Cheese
All Varieties • 7 oz

NEW
ITEM!

2For
$5

Skippy Peanut Butter
All Varieties 
15-16.6 oz

Smucker's Grape 
Jelly or Jam
32 oz

2For
$5

$399

$349

$399
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$899

79¢           

Snapple 64 oz

Bai Drinks 18 oz

Bai Bubbles 11.5 oz

Guinness 
Extra Stout
6 Pack Bottles 
11.2 oz

Arizona Tea 
or Drinks
All Varieties
23 oz Cans

Pepsi, Schweppes, Mountain 
Dew, Mist Twist, Crush, 
Hawaiian Punch, Brisk or Mug
12 Pack • 12 oz Cans

4For
$5           

Coca-Cola, Sprite, 
Seagram's or Fanta
6 Pack • 7.5 oz Cans
6 Pack • 16.9 oz Bottles

$499

Dole Fruit
Whole Strawberries 48 oz, 
Mango Chunks, Mixed Berries 
or Crafted Smoothies 40 oz

Blue Bunny Ice Cream 
Sandwiches 34 oz or

Mini Cones 8 ct • 18 oz 

Weight Watchers 
Smart Ones Entrees
All Varieties 
4.4-10.5 oz

Banquet Pot Pies
All Varieties 
7 oz

99¢

$399

Culinary Circle Pizza
All Varieties
12.01-33.5 oz

EVERYDAY
VALUE

Good 'til Labor Day!

2For
$4

2For
$7

2For
$5

Smartwater
Regular, Sparkling, 
Alkaline or Antioxidant
1 Liter

Canada Dry, Sunkist, 
7-Up, A&W or Squirt
12 Pack • 12 oz Cans or

Canada Dry, 
Sunkist or 7-Up
8 Pack • 12 oz Bottles

Frito Lay 
Multipack Snacks
All Varieties
16-18 ct

Entenmann's 
Little Bites
All Varieties
8.25 oz

$399

2For
$6

Al Fresco Chicken 
Sausage or
Meatballs
All Varieties
11 oz

$299

Bubba Beef Burgers
Original or Onion
32 oz

Bar S Franks
Turkey, Chicken or Classic
12 oz

Oscar Mayer 
Sliced Ham
All Varieties
6 oz

$1099

Wise 
Potato Chips
All Varieties
4.5-11 oz

2For
$5

3For
$5           

4For
$5

2For
$5

Thomas' English Muffins
Original or Whole Grain
6 Pack • 12 oz

Keebler Export 
Sodas Crackers
28 oz

Oreo Cookies
17.6-20 oz or

Chips Ahoy
14.25-19.5 oz

Mission Tortilla Chips 13 oz or
Mission Soft Taco 10 ct or
Newman's Own Salsa 
or Cheese Dip 16 oz

Wonderful
Pistachios
Roasted & Salted
8 oz

$499

$399

Talenti 
Gelato
Selected Varieties
16 oz

2For
$4

Essential Everyday 
Fries
Steak, Crinkle or 
Regular Cut
28-32 oz

Banquet 
Boneless Chicken
All Varieties 
24-30 oz Bag

Boston Market 
Entrees
All Varieties
13-16 oz

Goya Coconut 
Water
17.6 oz

Goya Green 
Pigeon Peas
15 oz

Walkerswood Jamaican 
Jerk Seasoning
All Varieties • 10 oz

Goya Cream 
of Coconut
15 oz

Crix Crackers
10 oz

Goya Guisada 
Beans
All Varieties
15 oz

Goya Malta
12 oz Bottles

Jamaican Choice Lemon 
or Lime Blend
32 oz

Canilla Rice
Long Grain or
Parboiled  or
Brown • 10 lb

3For
$2

3For
$5

$189

4For
$5

4For
$5

99¢2For
$7

Schweppes, Crush or 
Hawaiian Punch
2 Liter

4For
$5           

Ideal Split Top 
Wheat Bread
20 oz

Pepsi, Schweppes 
or Crush
6 Pack 
7.5 oz Cans

$299

Pepsi, Schweppes or Crush
6 Pack

16.9 oz Bottles
$399

Bacardi Drink Mixers
Margarita, Pina Colada or 
Strawberry Daiquiri
10 oz

Cool Whip 
Whipped Topping
All Varieties 
8 oz

4For
$5

Pillsbury Toaster Strudel
All Varieties
11.7 oz

Corona Extra, 
Light Premier or 
Familiar or Modelo
12 Pack Cans or Bottles
12 oz

Stella Artois
12 Pack Bottles
11 oz

2For
$3

$899

$399

Golden Krust 
Jamaican Style 
Beef Patties
Mild or Spicy
2 Pack • 10 oz

Oscar Mayer 
Uploaded Lunchables
All Varieties
14.7-15.6 oz

Park's 
Sausage Rolls
Mild or Hot
16 oz

Sugardale Hickory 
Smoked Bacon
12 oz

4For
$3

$179

Essential Everyday 
Garlic Bread
16 oz, Bread Sticks 10.5 oz 
or Texas Toast 11.25 oz

Gorton's 
Fish Fillets or Sticks
All Varieties • 11-11.4 oz

$499

$799
Lb

Boar's Head®

Blazing Buffalo® 
Chicken Breast 
or Mild Swiss 
Cheese

Sabrett 
Beef Franks
All Varieties
12-14 oz

Peter Luger 
Bacon
Extra Thick Cut
12 oz

2For
$7

$699

Florida's Natural 
Lemonade
Original 
or Strawberry
59 oz

Dole Fruit & 
Veggie Blends
All Varieties
16 oz

Gatorade
8 Pack • 20 oz Bottles

Pringles Crisps
All Varieties
4.9-5.5 oz

Starbucks 
Iced Coffee
All Varieties
40-48 oz

Cheez-It
All Varieties
7.5-12.4 oz

Hunt's Snack Pack 
Gelatin or Pudding
All Varieties
13 oz

Essential Everyday Vegetables
Peas & Carrots, Mixed Vegetables, Crinkle Cut Carrots, 
Cut Green Beans, French Style Green Beans, Whole Green 
Peas, Whole Kernel Corn, Green Peas Steamable, Green 
Beans Steamable, Whole Kernel Corn Steamable, Mixed 
Vegetables Steamable • 12-16 oz

Buddig Sliced 
Lunch Meat
All Varieties
2 oz

2For
$5 $699 $188 3For

$12

$499

Your
Choice

$1599

Your
Choice

$1499

2For
$5

$299

Badia Garlic 
Powder
10.5 oz

$299 4For
$5

$599

$499 3For
$4

$399

$349

$1199

2For
$4

Sabrett Sauerkraut
16 oz

$199
$299

Great American 
Wild Caught Pacific 
Salmon Fillets
Skinless & Individually  Vacuum Packed
2 lb Bag

$1399

Junior's
6" Cheesecake
Plain, Raspberry Swirl or 
Dulce de Leche • 24 oz

5For
$5

$299

2For
$3

$499

BBQParty!

Coors Light, Budweiser 
or Bud Light
18 Pack Cans or Bottles • 12 oz

$349

$499

2For
$5



2For
$6

California
Raspberries or 
Blackberries
6 oz

Washington State

Cherries
$399

Lb

$499
Lb

Imported

Mangoes

4For
$5
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Perdue Grade A

Whole
Chicken 

Legs
$129

Lb

USA
Peaches

Great American Seafood
Wild Caught
Salmon Fillets
1 lb Bag

$699
Ea

69¢
Lb

USA
Green
Cabbage

USA
Organic
Lacinato
Kale

Imported Organic

Anjou or
Bosc Pears

California 
Organic

Seedless
Grapes
Red or Green

Fresh

Beef
Flanken

Ribs

$599
Lb

Russer

Rare 
Roast Beef

$799
Lb

Signature

Cracked 
Pepper Turkey

$599
Lb

St. Pierre

Brioche
Slider Rolls
16.9 oz

$599
Ea

Dawn

7" Double 
Layer Cakes
All Varieties • 31-32 oz

Santos Bakery

Loose Rolls
Bagels Not Included

$999
Ea

$499
Ea

California

Navel
Oranges
4 lb Bag

$399
Ea

$499
Lb

Homestyle
Chicken
Salad

Grilled
Lemon
Chicken
Cutlet

Beef

Top Round 
London Broil

$399
Lb

Fresh Beef

Round
Cubes

$599
Lb

$499
Lb

Fresh American
Veal Shoulder 
Chops
Blade or Round Bone

$1099
Ea

Premio
Italian Pork 
Sausage
Sweet or Hot • 3 Lb

$149
Lb

Royal Baking

Cookies
All Varieties • 16 oz

Fresh
Beef Short 

Ribs

$149
Lb

Great American Seafood
Large White
Cooked Shrimp
41/50 ct • 1 lb Bag

$799
Ea

4For
$1

USA Extra Large

Green Bell
Peppers

$149
Lb

3For
$2

$149
Lb

USA

Green
Beans

2For
$6

Tumaro's
Low Carb
Wraps
All Varieties • 11.2 oz

$299
Ea

Homestyle
Penne
Alla Vodka

$499
Lb

Beef

Top Round 
Steak

$499
Lb

Fresh
Pork Whole

Baby Back
Ribs
Cryovac

$399
Lb

$349
Lb

Fresh Sliced
Pork Spare Ribs

FAMILY
PACK!

$399
Ea

Shady Brook
93% Lean
Ground Turkey
16 oz

Great American Seafood
Jumbo White 
Raw Shrimp
21/25 ct EZ Peel • 2 lb Bag

$1499
Ea

Great American Seafood
Imitation
Crab Blend
16 oz

$199
Ea

$399
Lb

Tilapia Fillets
Farm Raised
Previously Frozen

$699
Ea

PanaPesca
Calamari Rings
16 oz

2For
$6

BacalaRico
Salted Pollock Fillets
Boneless
12 oz

USA
White, Yellow

or Bi-Color
Corn

10For
$4

USA

Broccoli
Crowns
$149

Lb

$129
Lb

Washington
Red Delicious
Apples

$149
Lb

California

Lettuce
Romaine, Green
or Red Leaf

Del Monte
Large Golden
Pineapples

$299
Ea 5For

$5

Green Giant

Baby
Carrots
16 oz

Bolthouse Farms

Fresh Juices
All Varieties • 15.2 oz
Excludes Protein

2For
$5

$299
Lb

$199
Ea

San Giorgio Organic
Sliced White
Mushrooms
8 oz

Carando

Genoa or 
Hard Salami

$499
Lb

$799
Lb

BelGioioso
Cheese Cups
All Varieties
5 oz

$1199
Ea

Hormel
Gatherings
Honey Ham & Turkey or Hard 
Salami & Pepperoni • 28 oz

Royal Oak Lump 
Hardwood 
Charcoal
15.44 lb

Best's Beef 
Frankfurters
Bun Size or King Size
14 oz

Johnsonville Brats 
or Italian Sausage
All Varieties
19 oz

Claussen 
Kosher Pickles
Whole or Halves
32 oz

Jennie-O Frozen 
Turkey Burgers
Original or Seasoned 
2 lb

Homestyle 
Cole Slaw Salad

Carr's Crackers
All Varieties
4.25-7 oz

USA

Cilantro
Bunch

NEW
ITEM!$199

Lb

$1299

BBQParty!

$249
Ea

$299

2 lbs

$399

$599

$299

$799

2036 Bedford Ave.
Brooklyn, NY 11226

718-228-0770
1488 Pitkin Ave.
Brooklyn, NY 11212

718-385-3265

4806 Church Ave.
Brooklyn, NY 11203

718-284-9333

830 Lafayette Ave.
Brooklyn, NY 11221

718-455-3407
631 Gates Ave.

Brooklyn, NY 11221
718-453-6032

2220 Atlantic Ave.
Brooklyn, NY 11233

718-342-6626
720 Washington Ave.

Brooklyn, NY 11238
718-638-7500

1086 Brooklyn Ave.
Brooklyn, NY 11203

718-693-3790

67-16 Myrtle Ave.
Glendale, NY 11385

718-228-0780

210 Rt. 9W
Haverstraw, NY 10927

845-429-6192

1410 St. John’s Place
Brooklyn, NY 11213

718-604-2008

1871 Rockaway Parkway
(Between Ave. N & Ave. M)
Brooklyn, NY 11236

718-531-0205
5817 5th Ave.

Brooklyn, NY 11220
718-492-9348

332 S. Frontage Road
New London, CT 06320

860-437-7100


